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2024002778 Abdi,Mohamed 604 231
2024002963 Abdullahi,Abdimalik 505 130
2024001578 Abdullahi,Abdirahman 509 130
2024001875 Abdullahi,Liban 507 120
2024001162 Adams,Edwin 511 160
2024000025 Adams,Rubin 508 200
2024000852 Adamson,Mathew 600 260
2024002909 Adokpo,Juvenal 509 170
2024001945 Allen,Eric 509 250
2024003022 Alowonle,Ashimiyu
2024001059 Alstad,Isaiah 600 200
2024002895 Alvarez-Gutierrez,Benigno 504 145
2024001544 Amos,Howard 510 120
2024001010 Amundsen,Richard 506 350
2024002983 Anderson,Dylan 601 170
2024002552 Anderson,Lamar 600 209
2024002290 Anderson,Robert 510 204
2024000351 Ask,Jon 602 270
Vision 2024002399 Ayala,Ezra 510 180
The vision of the
Sherburne County
Sheriff"s Office is to be 2024002062 Azure,Monique 506 190
the best law
enforcement agency in 2024002635 Bady,Jody 506 210
the state and make
Sherburne County the
safest county in 2023003315 Baker,Justin 510 185
Minnesota.
Mission -
In Partnership with the 2023003233 Ballard, Tristian 509 143
Citizens, and with the
cooperation of the 2023002665 Banks,James 600 210
communities within
Sherburne County, the .
mission of the 2024000999 Banks,Justin 65 165
Sherburne County
Sheriff's Department 2023001187 Banks, William 603 260
shall be the
preservation of public
safety, peace and order. 2024001819 Barrs,Dorian 606 215
This goal shall be met
through proper 2024002874 Basham,Elijah 602 185
utilization of the
available resources in
the most efficient 2024000995 Batton-Harris,Anthony 509 235
manner possible while
maintaining the highest L
e aeeting the hig 2023001981 Baymon,Giorgio 510 305
professionalism.
2024002977 Benavidez,Ismael 508 150
—
HOME 2024002048 Benjamin,Corey 600 180
A — 2024000358 Bergstrom,John 509 170
Contacts —
2024001207 Berry,Cedric 510 180
————— ety
MNCIS
2024002910 Bizzell,Rachad 511 199



javascript:__doPostBack('_ctl0$cmdLang_EN','')
javascript:__doPostBack('_ctl0$cmdLang_SP','')
javascript:__doPostBack('_ctl0$cmdLang_FR','')
javascript:__doPostBack('_ctl0$cmdLang_GE','')

Powered by ...

PROPHASENIX

WexT Ganaranon Publie Safkty Sofware

2023001069

2024002949

2024001152

2024002919

2024001807

2023001188

2024002876

2024000384
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2024000036

2024001128

2024003020
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Boamie, Tito

Bolden,Vincent
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Boyum, Timothy

Bratton,Albert
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Brown,Gregory
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Brown,Juhun
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Brown-Brech, Travis
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Burton,Jeremy

Byker,Joshua
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Callender, Timothy
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Carr,John
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Carter,Tyrone

Caster,Lekemia

Cervantes,Alejandro

Cesario,James

Chatman,Jiwayne

Chavez-Galarza,Jonathan

Choi,Raymond
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Currier,Carmen

Davis,Arron

Davis,Jeron

Davis,Phillip

Davis-Riley,Detroit

Decker, Timothy
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Jourdain,Brian

Jungroth,Daryl

Kennedy,Kevin

Ketter,Ernest

Khan,Naim

Kincaid,Sean

Knights,Robert

Kordorwu,Dodzi

Kramer,Axel

Kroger,James

Kruger,Anthony

Kulenkamp,Krystle

Lafriniere,Dominic

Laney,Scott

Lasley,Elisha

Latourell,Jon

602

510

504

600

600

510

507

511

603

601

510

508

601

600

603

511

505

602

504

507

509

510

602

511

509

511

507

510

601

602

510

601

600

509

507

507

508

601

506

506

600

508

506

601

600

509

601

195

272

421

217

301

124

160

185

220

247

200

220

180

225

395

180

168

175

140

108

168

200

198

196

215

180

140

175

180

209

170

187

190

210

220

180

190

150

230

190

180

205

125

270

180

180

240



2024002628

2024002966

2024000596

2024000158

2024002630

2023003001

2023000468

2024002318

2024002892

2024002916

2024002840

2024002366

2024000561

2024002611

2024002487

2024002784

2024002982

2024002783

2024002894

2024001470

2023001009

2024002081

2024001543

2024002007

2024000941

2024000901

2024002899

2024002359

2024002634

2023003231

2024001837

2024000415

2024002294

2023000807

2024002875

2024000925

2024002646

2024002311

2024000871

2024003011

2024002998

2023002851

2024001488

2024001846

2023003279

2024002863

2023001958

Leake,Robert

Lebert,Gregory

Lee,Angelo

Legon,Charles

Lenoir,Eric

Lesure,Robert

Lewis,Rosco
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Manning,Otis
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Marin Gamino,Sergio

Marquez-Castillo,Keren
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Marshall,Malik

Martell,Jake

Martell,Joseph
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Matthews,George

McClendon,William

McDaniel,Willie

McEachern,Dana

McEwen,Evan
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McKay,Dillon
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Milon,William

Mitchell,Christopher

Moehring,Chad

Mohamed,Abdinajib
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Morens,Deontae

Morgan, Tyler

Morisch,Ryan

Morris,Roy

Mostad,Derrick

Muhammad-Johnson,Ahmed

Munsinger,Andrew

Murphy,Kevin

Myran,Craig

Nava-Del Rio,Ricardo

Nazaryan,Hovhannes

Nelson-Caban,Jeremy

Nguyen,Vinh

Nixon,Malik

Noble,Andrew

Nording,Andrew

Northern,Jake

Norton,Matthew

Nunn,Raphael

Nur,Hayat

Olivares-Aliva,Osiel

Olson,Joshua

Opdahl,Patrick

Ostlund,Delaney

Osuna Valencia,Cesar

Oys,John

Paddy,Derek

Parker,Norman

Parkhurst,Gregory
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Rude,Bill
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Saine,Carvon

Saldana,Lee
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Sanderson,Donald

Santos-Hunter,Mario
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2024002948
2024000748
2024002545
2024001426
2024002607
2024002625
2024002476
2024002624
2023002314
2024001985
2024002928
2024001779
2024001825
2023001983
2024002623
2024001037
2024002043
2024001917
2024002566
2024002548
2024002917
2024001008
2024000539
2024002044
2024000932
2024002485
2024002732
2023003207
2024002643

2024002785
Inmate Details

Verser,Robert

Vizenor-Smith, Andrew

‘Waite,James

‘Walker,Marques

‘Walker,Maurice

‘Walker,Ricardo

‘Walker-Estes,Jamond

‘Wallace, Victor

Ward,Clinton

‘Ward,Cortez

‘Ward,Johnnie

Warner, Travis

‘Warren,Lamar

‘Washington,Christopher

Weah,George

‘Wells,Clenest

‘Weyaus,Harriett

White,Dejuan

‘White,Fo'tre

‘White,Jamie

Williams,Albert

Williams,Cordell

‘Williams,Darrick

‘Williams,Deangelo

Williams,Draveetray

‘Williams,Jermaine

Williams,Luke

‘Wilson,Lawrence

‘Winkelman,Aaron

‘Winston,Charles

‘Winston,Jay

‘Wise,Michael

‘Witherspoon,Pharoo

‘Wobbrock,Nathan

Wright,Jadarius

Yanez-Rivera,Hugo

Young,Divaunte

509

506

507

509

509

509

602

508

508

603

511

509

601

510

511

504

600

509

510

508

602

600

510

511

506

510

506

600

508

509

510

507

511

511

505

507

275

168

145

165

150

145

260

185

140

350

213

240

180

240

160

128

345

220

220

181

205

300

180

175

169

220

162

240

179

250

195

245

172

220

170

165



